SCHEMATICS
LECTRICAL SPECIFICATION E o25 C@
Part
Number
Marking
(XXXY)
1/F., Harbour View 1, No.12 Science Park East Avenue, Phase II, Hong Kong Science Park, Shatin, N.T. Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 2954 3333 Fax: (852) 2954 3304

@ Isat1
(nH TYP)
DCR
( )mW
Isat2
Rated
( )Adc
Heating
 Current
(Adc TYP)
100°C
(Adc)
PBD13876L-121F 115
0.29 ± 10%
94 78115 121F
PBD13876L-151F 150 72 6030150 151F
PBD13876L-181F 175 62 5230175 181F
PBD13876L-221F 215 48 4330215 221F
PBD13876L-231F 230 43 3930230 231F
PBD13876L-271F 270 37 3330270 271F
PBD13876L-301F 300
(per phase)
32 2830240 301F
30
30A